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In pursuance of clause 6 (6.3) (a) of the UGC Regulations on Curbing the Menace of 
Ragging in Higher Educational Institutions, 2009, the Anti-Ragging committee is hereby 
constituted consisting of following members: 

Anti-Ralraing Committee 

Sr. 
Name of the Member 

No. 

1. 
Dr Sanjeev Vidyarthi 
Provost 

2. 

Prof Jasmine Gohil 
Professor, Associate Dean 
Academic Affairs & Head Student 
Services 

3. 
Mr Milind Chitale 
Director, Makerspace 
Mr Yuvarajsinh Zala 

4. Chief Finance & Accounts Officer 
& Head, HR 

5. 
Mr Preeth Padmanabhan 
Deputy Registrar 
Ms Archana Baghel 

6. Associate Professor 
School of Architecture 
Dr Sunny Bansal 

7. Assistant Professor 
School of Architecture 

8. 
Ms Shivani Patel 
Senior Hostel Warden 

9. 
Police Inspector 
Bopal, Ahmedabad 

10. 
Ms Meenu Kaul 
Parent Representative 

11. 
Mr Kishan Prajapati 
Media Representative 

12. 
Ms Nandita Raval 
NGO Representative 

13. 
Adithyan Pillai 
3rd Year Bachelor of Architecture 

14. 
Nistha Thakkar 
2nd Year Bachelor of Design 

15. 
Mr Rohan Chougale 
Senior Manager, Student Services 

Sanskardham Campus, Bopai-Ghuma Sanand Road, 

.Ahr:1edabad - 3821 ! 5, Gujarat, India 
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Contact Details 

provost@anu.edu.in 

jasmine.gohil@anu.edu.in 
98792 59819 

milind.chitale@anu.edu.in 
99748 82754 

yuvarajsinh.zala@anu.edu.in 
74900 48305 

registrar@anu.edu.in 
90990 47228 

archana.baghel@anu.edu.in 
97275 96223 

Sunny.bansal@anu.edu.in 
96747 04832 

shivanis.patel@anu.edu.in 
85111 08802 
polstn-bopal-ahd@gujarat.gov.in 
63596 26426 
meenukaul@gmail.com 
98250 37889 
Kis157@gmail.com 
78747 54915 
nandita.raval@gandhifellowship.org 
93289 43163 
adi thyan. pillai.soa2 3@anu.edu.in 
9023002066 
nistha.thakkar.sod24@anu.edu.in 
8767211222 
rohan.chougale@anu.edu.in 
81490 90199 




